P ——

HQ JB Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5510-D Parts

Traction Unit with Yanmar Engine - Models
’ Engine Mounting, Intake & Exhaust

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Traction Unit with Yanmar Engine - Models

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5510-D Parts
w’ Engine Mounting, Intake & Exhaust

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Filters
10 R125-7025 125-7025 Baldwin Oil Filter 1
10 RRF10641 125-7025 SilverGuard Oil Filter 1
12 R125-8752 125-8752 Filter - Fuel/Oil Donaldson 1
13 R106-5277 106-5277 Air Cleaner Assy 1
108-3810,
1083810, o
14 R5000919 98-9763, Baldwin Air Filter Element 1
989763
14 RAK11013-7020 Kawasaki Element-Air Filter 1
14 RAK11013-7044 Kawasaki Element-Air Filter 1
108-3810,
1083810, ) -
14 RRF10143 98-9763, SilverGuard Air Filter Element 1
989763
28-1370,
353-387,
353387, ) —
14 RRF10610 54.0110, SilverGuard Oil Filter 1
76-6490,
86-3010
Belt
20 R127-2998 127-2998 Belt-V 1
Hoses
52 R109-0308 109-0308 Fuel Hose 1
Gauges and Controls
61 R99-7430 99-7430 Relay - 30 Amp 1
62 R99-7435 99-7435 Relay - 70 Amp 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




R&R Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5510-D Parts
pmﬁcfﬁ Traction Unit with Yanmar Engine - Models
w’ Engine Mounting, Intake & Exhaust

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
63 R127-3818 127-3818 Starter Assy 1
64 R93-9164 93-9164 Indicator - Service - Air Filter 1
121-5613,

65 R121-5613 127-3008, Fuel Pump - Electric 1
145-3160

66 R100-4918 100-4918 Diode 1

Other Parts Available

71 R92-2379 92-2379 Clamp - Hose 6
01-173-0506,

72 R3230-1 3230-1, Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18 x 3/4 2
3230-20, &
900037P
32104-32,

73 R32144-14 32104-49, Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 5/8 6
32144-14
104-8300,

74 R104-8300 104-8300, Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 12
119-4041

75 R3230-6 3230-6 Bolt - Carraige 1

76 R99-3513 99-3513 Tray - Battery 1
104-0498,

77 R87-9400 879400 Valve - Vacuator 1

79 R100-4825 100-4825 Band-Mounting,-Air Filter 1

80 R66-2490 66-2490 Retainer - Battery 1
104-8301,
104-9301,

81 R104-8301 109-6658, Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 12
133-7570

82 R120-6274 120-6274 Mount - Motor - 215 |b Rating 4

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5510-D Parts
Traction Unit with Yanmar Engine - Models
Engine Mounting, Intake & Exhaust

Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

83

R3290-378

30-1740,
3290-378,
52-6570,
60-4340

Cable Tie

84

R2412-130

2412-130,
2412-92

Clamp - Hose 1 5/16-2 1/2

85

R108-1799-03

108-1799-03

Hoop-Guard

86

R3231-21

3231-21

Screw - 3/8-16 x 3/4 Carriage

87

R110-8951-03

110-8951-03

Bumper Assy

88

R322-17

322-17

Bolt

89

R3234-5

3234-5,
62-3310

Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 Hx Ser Was HD

90

R110-8999

110-8999

Muffler Guard

91

R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA

92

R3234-29

3234-17,
3234-29

Bolt - 5/16-18x1 Serr Hex

93

R3255-8

3255-8

Washer - Lock 5/16 Ext

94

R348856

2112-6,
2112-9,
2412-42

Clamp - Muffler - 1-1/2

95

R101526

01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8,
323-11,
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




R&R Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5510-D Parts
p,oﬁcfﬂ Traction Unit with Yanmar Engine - Models
w’ Engine Mounting, Intake & Exhaust

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
96 R87-5100 87-5100 Washer - Snubbing 4
97 R2412-125 2412-125 Clamp - Hose -2 9/16-31/2 1
98 R62-6660 62-6660 Spacer 4

01-158-0200,
99 R3290-321 31-0130, Screw-Hex Washer HD 10-24 x 1/2 1
3250-12,
3290-321
285-10,
100 R285-17 28517 Plug - 1/8 NPT 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




